
Four Roads Trillaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat
on

Saturday 01 June 2013
at

St Joseph

Four Roads Trillaz won by 8 runs

scored by Sameer

Team Four Roads Trillaz
Score 70 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Fayaz Ackabarali
Kadir Mohammed
Ricardo Mohammed
Aslim Shah
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Shival Sakawat
Saied Mohammed
Aleem Ali(four Roads)
Nabeel Ohab

Team Penal San Francique Jamaat
Score 62 for 2
Overs 8.0

Players Reshard Mohammed
Riaz Karim
Ameer Rambharat
Saleem Mohammed ( Penal)
Imran Hosein
Fazir Karim
Ahmad Sidiq Karim
Abdullah Bridgelal
Qadeem Mohammed
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Four Roads Trillaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat Sat 01-Jun-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Four Roads Trillaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fayaz Ackabarali 1....42.4.... c Ameer Rambharat  b Qadeem
Mohammed

11 13 7 9 1 1 2 31% 84.6

2 Kadir Mohammed
(LHB)

...1.21.12441. c Riaz Karim  b Abdullah
Bridgelal

16 14 20 5 4 2 2 64% 114.3

3 Ricardo Mohammed 241.266. b Saleem Mohammed ( Penal) 21 8 3 2 1 2 1 2 75% 262.5

4 Aslim Shah 2. b Ahmad Sidiq Karim 2 2 2 1 1 50% 100.0

5 Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

1.21 run out (Imran Hosein) 4 4 1 1 2 1 75% 100.0

6 Shival Sakawat .1. run out (Saleem Mohammed (
Penal))

1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

7 Saied Mohammed 2432 not out 11 4 1 2 1 1 100% 275.0

8 Aleem Ali(four Roads) 1 not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

9 Nabeel Ohab

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 3  (2wd  1nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 70 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

19

Fayaz Ackabarali

3.3

19

2

40

Ricardo
Mohammed

4.5

21

3

53

Aslim Shah

5.5

13

4

57

Kadir Mohammed

6.4

4

5

58

Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

6.6

1

6

58

Shival Sakawat

7.1

0

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4

1
1

1 6 1 1 6.00Imran Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Ameer

Rambharat
R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Reshard

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

8
1
1 1 9 1 1 9.00Qadeem

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

16
1 1 16 1 16.00Saleem

Mohammed (
Penal) R

W
WD
NB

12
1 1 12 1 12.00Ahmad Sidiq

Karim
R
W

WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Abdullah

Bridgelal
R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Fazir Karim
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Four Roads Trillaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat Sat 01-Jun-2013

Penal San Francique JamaVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Four Roads Trillaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Reshard Mohammed 1...4..12.422.212222211142.1 not out 39 28 25 8 7 10 3 71% 139.3

2 Riaz Karim 12..12. c Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
b Shival Sakawat

6 7 5 3 2 2 57% 85.7

3 Ameer Rambharat 214..11111. c Shival Sakawat  b Aslim Shah 12 11 14 3 6 1 1 73% 109.1

4 Saleem Mohammed (
Penal)

2. not out 2 2 1 1 100% 100.0

5 Imran Hosein

6 Fazir Karim

7 Ahmad Sidiq Karim

8 Abdullah Bridgelal

9 Qadeem Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 3  (2wd  0nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 62 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

11

Riaz Karim

2.2

11

2

50

Ameer Rambharat

6.5

39

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Fayaz

Ackabarali
R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Sadiq

Mohammed
(four Roads) R

W
WD
NB

10
1 1 10 1 10.00Shival

Sakawat
R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Aleem Ali(four

Roads)
R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Kadir

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Ricardo

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6
1
1 1 7 1 1 7.00Aslim Shah

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Nabeel Ohab
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Four Roads Trillaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat Sat 01-Jun-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Imran Hosein 1nb 1wd . . 1 1 . 2 

2 12 0 Ameer Rambharat . . . . 4 2 

3 17 0 Reshard Mohammed 1 . 4 . . . 

4 26 1 Qadeem Mohammed 1wd . 1 W 2 4 1 

5 42 2 Saleem Mohammed ( . 2 6 6 W 2 

6 54 3 Ahmad Sidiq Karim 2 4 4 1 W 1 

7 58 5 Abdullah Bridgelal . 2 1 W . 1W 

8 70 6 Fazir Karim W 2 4 3 1 2 

Four Roads Trillaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat Sat 01-Jun-2013

Penal San Francique Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Fayaz Ackabarali 1 1 . . . 4 

2 9 0 Sadiq Mohammed ( 2 . . 1 . . 

3 19 1 Shival Sakawat 2 W 2 1 1 4 

4 29 1 Aleem Ali(four Roads) 2 . 4 2 2 . 

5 34 1 Kadir Mohammed . . 1 2 1 1 

6 45 1 Ricardo Mohammed 1 2 2 2 2 2 

7 52 2 Aslim Shah 1wd 1 1 1 1 W 2 

8 62 2 Nabeel Ohab 1 1lb 1wd 4 2 . 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Reshard Mohammed Penal San Francique Jamaat 39 28 25 3 139.3 71.4% 1

2 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 21 8 3 1 2 262.5 75.0%

3 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 16 13 20 2 123.1 61.5%

4 Ameer Rambharat Penal San Francique Jamaat 12 11 14 1 109.1 72.7%

5 Saied Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 11 4 1 1 275.0 100.0% 1

6 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 11 13 7 2 84.6 30.8%

7 Riaz Karim Penal San Francique Jamaat 6 7 5 85.7 57.1%

8 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 4 4 1 100.0 75.0%

9 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 2 2 2 100.0 50.0%

10 Saleem Mohammed ( Penal) Penal San Francique Jamaat 2 2 1 100.0 100.0% 1

11 Aleem Ali(four Roads) Four Roads Trillaz 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

12 Shival Sakawat Four Roads Trillaz 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Abdullah Bridgelal Penal San Francique Jamaat 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

2 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 1 7 1.0 7 1 7.00 7.00 7.00

3 Qadeem Mohammed Penal San Francique Jamaat 1 9 1.0 7 1 9.00 9.00 7.00

4 Shival Sakawat Four Roads Trillaz 1 10 1.0 6 10.00 10.00 6.00

5 Ahmad Sidiq Karim Penal San Francique Jamaat 1 12 1.0 6 12.00 12.00 6.00

6 Saleem Mohammed ( Penal) Penal San Francique Jamaat 1 16 1.0 6 16.00 16.00 6.00

7 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 3 1.0 6 3.00

8 Imran Hosein Penal San Francique Jamaat 6 1.0 8 1 1 6.00

9 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 5 1.0 6 5.00

10 Reshard Mohammed Penal San Francique Jamaat 5 1.0 6 5.00

11 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 6 1.0 6 6.00

12 Ameer Rambharat Penal San Francique Jamaat 6 1.0 6 6.00

13 Nabeel Ohab Four Roads Trillaz 9 1.0 7 1 9.00

14 Aleem Ali(four Roads) Four Roads Trillaz 10 1.0 6 10.00

15 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 11 1.0 6 11.00

16 Fazir Karim Penal San Francique Jamaat 12 1.0 6 12.00
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FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Batting (PENAL SAN FRANCIQUE JAMAAT Bowling)

PENAL SAN FRANCIQUE JAMAAT Batting (FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Bowling)
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Fayaz Ackabarali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 13

0s 9
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 84.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Kadir Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 14

0s 5
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 114.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Ricardo Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 8

0s 2
1s 1
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 2

SR 262.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Aslim Shah
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 4

0s 1
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Shival Sakawat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0
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Saied Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 4

0s
1s
2s 2
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 275.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aleem Ali(four Roads)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Nabeel Ohab
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0
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Reshard Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 39
Balls 28

0s 8
1s 7
2s 10
3s
4s 3
5s
6s

SR 139.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Riaz Karim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 7

0s 3
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 85.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ameer Rambharat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 11

0s 3
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 109.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Saleem Mohammed ( Penal)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 16.0

Imran Hosein
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.0

Fazir Karim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0
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Ahmad Sidiq Karim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Abdullah Bridgelal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Qadeem Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0


